Gross Place
1st
2nd
3rd
Tie 4th

7th
Tie 8th

Tie 12th

Tie 14th

16th
Tie 17th

21st
Tie 22nd

25th
26th
27th
Tie 28th

Tie 31st

Tie 34th

38th
39th
Tie 40th

Name
Casey Weiss
Stewart Dodson
Daniel Higgins
Collin Ward
Brad Borden
Darrin Davis
Tyson Mooring
Rebel Aistrup
John Dawson
Tom Doughtie
Jerry Perales
Luke Kane
Jarrett Johnston
Ethan Peterson
Cory Beckner
Marc Gilmour
Jeremy Dockery
Dario Garza
Kevin Jones
David Pendergrass
John Valdez
Mike Self
Josh McKinney
Logan Leggett

Thomas Maldonado

Ricky Collinsworth
Joe Gonzales
Shane Westbrook
Brian Bim

Jerry Tenorio

Kirk Kerbo

Joe Waller

John Dobbins
Gerry Aaron
Wayne Wright
Larry Laughter
Chris Purcell
Chuck Blanton
Eric Moya

Ben Lowrance

Rd 1
70
69
69
71
71
67
66
71
73
71
71
71
72
71
72
78
71
72
75
76
70
70
74
70
74
72
74
73
75
75
73
75
72
72
79
78
81
76
80
77

Rd 2

66
66
69
68
69
70
76
73
71
73
68
72
71
76
72
72
76
73
74
72
72
77
75
80
73
74
80
77
74
78
77
76
72
75
79
78
78
75
76
82

Rd 3
65
70
68
69
68
71
67
69
69
69
74
71
71
71
74
69
73
75
71
72
79
75
73
72
76
79
72
77
78
74
79
78
85
83
72
74
71
81
78
76

Total
201

205
206
208
208
208
209
213
213
213
213
214
214
218
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
222
222
222
223
225
226
227
227
227
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
232
234
235

Net Place
1st
Tie 2nd

4th
Tie 5th

7th
8th
Tie 9th

Tie 13th

Tie 15th

Tie 21st

Tie 26th

Tie 33rd

Tie 36th

Tie 39th

Name
Craig Ouellette
Joe Bradburn
Wayne Craig
Chris Christian
Les Jones
Jerry lvy
Kenny Steward
John Champlin
Regis Stong
David Bailey
John Hunt
Jon Permenter
Dan Lowrance
Kris McDonald
Phillip Periman
Billy Diggs
Rick LeCrone
Joe Guston Jr.
Randy Connally
Brad Sable
Ricky Guy
Kip Mask
Jason Saiz
James Hernandez
Vance Dunlap
Rick Rice
Roger Williams
Phil Frazier
Shane Reese
Chris Redmon
John Warren
Billy Young
Wade Wheeler
James Alexander
Stan McCoy
Rex Snow
Jim Farris
Harold Jennings
Lee Baker

Pat Hoover

Rd 1
65
70
68
65
66
66
71
67
71
73
68
74
66
67
67
73
66
65
69
69
77
70
66
68
67
68
64
70
68
66
73
67
72
71
68
70
72
71
74
73

Rd 2

65
67
68
69
74
69
71
72
67
65
66
70
73
74
70
66
70
74
68
64
70
72
76
71
70
74
72
70
72
71
67
72
70
68
71
79
68
71
71
70

Rd 3
71
64
65
70
65
70
64
68
70
70
74
64
70
68
73
71
74
71
73
77
64
69
69
72
74
70
76
72
72
75
72
73
71
74
74
65
74
72
70
72

Total
201
201
201
204
205
205
206
207
208
208
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
213
213
213
214
214
214
215
215



43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
Tie 48th

51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

Jeff Hunt

Joey Montoya
George Bell
Michael Hunt
Shelton Swimmer
Brian Hoffpauir
Byrd Adkins

Scot Pike

Grady Locker
Jason Stevens
Jarrod Shelton
Tige Bradley
Edward Delgado Jr.
Richard James
John Myers
Randy Shelton
Mike Sabala
Codie Scott
Chris Wheeler

78
79
77
80
79
82
76
79
81
90
86
94
86
95
90
107
134
70
96

78
76
79
78
75
83
89
90
84
85
97
89
99
93
91

100

114
74
95

79
80
81
83
88
81
82
85
89
79
87
91
93
95
103
94
115
WD
WD

235
235
237
241
242
246
247
254
254
254
270
274
278
283
284
301
363
WD
WD

44th
Tie 45th

49th
50th
Tie 51st

Tie 53rd

55th
56th

Seth Hall

Kirk Proctor

J.R. Hensley
Keith Pingle
Shawn Mills
Mark Boyett
Lonnie Lane
William Hancock
Aaron Corea
Dave Pike

Doug Ditto
Freddie Delgado
Ted Evans
Regan Provence
Duffy Duffendack
Tony Knapp
Toby Ubando
Herman Nusz

Virgil Green Sr.

69
70
64
71
74
71
70
65
75
68
77
70
77
75
80
89
82
77
85

68 78
68 77
76 75
74 71
69 74
74 72
77 70
71 81
74 73
78 77
77 70
75 79
78 73
81 72
66 90
77 77
68 WD
82 WD
80 WD

215
215
215
216
217
217
217
217
222
223
224
224
228
228
236
243
WD
WD
WD



Senior
Gross Place
1st
Tie 2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
Tie 8th

10th
Tie 11th

14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Name
Daniel Higgins
Tom Doughtie
Jerry Perales
Dan Lowrance
David Pendergrass
Ricky Guy
Ricky Collinsworth
Brian Bim
Jerry Tenorio
Joe Waller
Gerry Aaron
Larry Laughter
Chris Purcell
Chuck Blanton
Harold Jennings
George Bell
Lee Baker
Michael Hunt
Byrd Adkins
Grady Locker
Dave Pike
Richard James
John Myers
Randy Shelton

Herman Nusz

Rd 1
69
71
71
70
76
82
72
75
75
75
72
78
81
76
79
77
82
80
76
81
84
95
90

107
91

Rd2 Rd3
69 68
73 69
68 74
74 71
72 72
75 67
74 79
74 78
78 74
76 78
75 83
78 74
78 71
75 81
78 78
79 81
79 77
78 83
89 82
84 89
92 9
93 95
91 103

100 94
96 WD

Total
206

213
213
215
220
224
225
227
227
229
230
230
230
232
235
237
238
241
247
254
267
283
284
301
WD

Senior
Net Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie 5th

Tie 10th

Tie 13th

15th
Tie 16th

18th
Tie 19th

Tie 21st

23rd
24th

Name
Joe Bradburn
Wayne Craig
John Champlin
David Bailey
Phillip Periman
Rick LeCrone
Billy Diggs
Randy Connally
Brad Sable
Chris Redmon
Billy Young
Rick Rice
James Alexander
Stan McCoy
Jim Farris
Pat Hoover
Kirk Proctor
Keith Pingle
Scot Pike
Lonnie Lane
Freddie Delgado
Doug Ditto
Tony Knapp
Mike Sabala
Virgil Green Sr.

Rd 1
70
68
67
73
67
66
73
69
69
66
67
68
71
68
72
73
70
71
64
70
70
77
89

104
85

Rd2 Rd3
67 64
68 65
72 68
65 70
70 73
70 74
66 71
68 73
64 77
71 75
72 73
74 70
68 74
71 74
68 74
70 72
68 77
74 71
79 74
77 70
75 79
77 70
77 77
84 85
80 WD

Total
201
201
207
208
210
210
210
210
210
212
212
212
213
213
214
215
215
216
217
217
224
224
243
273
WD



